

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: HAWAII BELT ROAD, FLOOD DAMAGE REPAIRS VICINITY OF HONOMU				HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		State of Hawaii Department of Transportation Highways Division	
PROJECT NO.: 19J-01-03M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.07 MILES															
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: Kau															
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR-BULLETIN, WEST HAWAII TODAY, HAWAII TRIBUNE-HERALD LTD. June 10, 2003															
BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2003															
COMPLETION TIME: ONE HUNDRED TEN (110) WORKING DAYS															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	807	CU YD	\$ 365.00	294,555.00	\$ 385.00	310,695.00	\$ 100.00	80,700.00	\$ 320.00	258,240.00	\$ 700.00	564,900.00	\$ 100.00	80,700.00
206.1000	Structure Excavation for GRP	358	CU YD	73.00	26,134.00	277.00	99,166.00	310.00	110,980.00	282.00	100,956.00	92.00	32,936.00	100.00	35,800.00
206.7000	Structure Backfill for GRP	232	CU YD	103.00	23,896.00	129.00	29,928.00	275.00	63,800.00	125.00	29,000.00	295.00	68,440.00	200.00	46,400.00
206.8200	Filler Material	7	CU YD	4,000.00	28,000.00	525.00	3,675.00	2,000.00	14,000.00	900.00	6,300.00	154.00	1,078.00	75.00	525.00
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base	3	CU YD	400.00	1,200.00	35.00	105.00	745.00	2,235.00	350.00	1,050.00	295.00	885.00	50.00	150.00
411.1105	6-inch, Concrete Pavement	3	CU YD	4,000.00	12,000.00	690.00	2,070.00	2,250.00	6,750.00	4,100.00	12,300.00	525.00	1,575.00	200.00	600.00
606.4160	State Furnished Portable Concrete Barrier	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	475.00	2,850.00	765.00	4,590.00	1,972.50	11,835.00	360.00	2,160.00	500.00	3,000.00
606.6000	Portable Concrete Barrier End Treatment (NCHRP 350 compliant)	2	Each	7,650.00	15,300.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	16,950.00	33,900.00	7,650.00	15,300.00	15,300.00	30,600.00	7,000.00	14,000.00
607.0040	4-Feet Chain Link Fence with Top Rail and Posts	67	L.F.	65.00	4,355.00	24.00	1,608.00	120.00	8,040.00	65.00	4,355.00	24.00	1,608.00	80.00	5,360.00
607.4040	Chain Link Gate, 4-Feet High and 4-Feet Wide	3	Each	135.00	405.00	435.00	1,305.00	730.00	2,190.00	135.00	405.00	430.00	1,290.00	300.00	900.00
612.0200	Grouted Rubble Paving	191	CU YD	710.00	135,610.00	815.00	155,665.00	685.00	130,835.00	1,678.00	320,498.00	1,370.00	261,670.00	750.00	143,250.00
617.1000	Imported Planting Soil	19	CU YD	100.00	1,900.00	50.00	950.00	590.00	11,210.00	150.00	2,850.00	97.00	1,843.00	50.00	950.00
618.0100	Grassed Surfaces	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	9,000.00	L.S.	4,830.00	L.S.	5,900.00	L.S.	4,155.50	L.S.	4,000.00	L.S.	20,000.00
621.7120	Construction Sign with Two Posts	14	Each	385.00	5,390.00	490.00	6,860.00	1,100.00	15,400.00	385.00	5,390.00	500.00	7,000.00	500.00	7,000.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	500	L.F.	14.00	7,000.00	1.50	750.00	12.00	6,000.00	7.25	3,625.00	1.50	750.00	1.10	550.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: HAWAII BELT ROAD, FLOOD DAMAGE REPAIRS VICINITY OF HONOMU															
PROJECT NO.: 19J-01-03M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.07 MILES															
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: Kau															
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR-BULLETIN, WEST HAWAII TODAY, HAWAII TRIBUNE-HERALD LTD. June 10, 2003															
BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2003															
COMPLETION TIME: ONE HUNDRED TEN (110) WORKING DAYS															
				HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		State of Hawaii Department of Transportation Highways Division	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	25	Each	10.00	\$ 250.00	9.00	\$ 225.00	60.00	\$ 1,500.00	25.00	\$ 625.00	8.50	\$ 212.50	6.00	150.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers And/or Additional Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
671.1000	Slope Scaling	510	Crew-Hours	230.00	117,300.00	210.00	107,100.00	450.00	229,500.00	160.00	81,600.00	430.00	219,300.00	500.00	255,000.00
671.2000	Controlled Blasting (Site 1)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	40,000.00	L.S.	33,520.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	25,092.50	L.S.	72,000.00	L.S.	12,500.00
671.2001	Controlled Blasting (Site 3)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	90,000.00	L.S.	91,510.00	L.S.	120,000.00	L.S.	69,400.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	12,500.00
671.8000	Removal of Debris Generated from Slope Scaling	200	CU YD	60.00	12,000.00	250.00	50,000.00	300.00	60,000.00	80.00	16,000.00	65.00	13,000.00	100.00	20,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	79,705.00	L.S.	30,420.00	L.S.	* 95,753.00	L.S.	95,800.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	65,933.50
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 1,013,000.00		\$ 1,036,232.00		\$ * 1,153,283.00		\$ 1,164,777.00		\$ 1,470,247.50		\$ 825,268.50
PREFERENCES: (FOR EVALUATION OF BIDS)															
A. HAWAII PRODUCTS					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
B. IN-STATE CONTRACTOR					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 1,013,000.00		\$ 1,036,232.00		\$ * 1,153,283.00		\$ 1,164,777.00		\$ 1,470,247.50		\$ 825,268.50
* CORRECTED FIGURE															
PROJECT MANAGER: GLENN KURASHIMA DATE: JULY 7, 2003															